
MAR XC MS Boys 6100

Team Overall Results

Place Name Average Time Score

1 Blennerhassett 00:11:48 18

2 Jackson 00:12:34 41

3 Marietta 00:14:31 93

4 Fort Frye 00:15:57 114

5 Warren 00:16:27 120

non-Scoring Teams

Name Average Time Finishers

Belpre 00:14:48 3

Caldwell 00:12:21 2

Buckeye Trail 00:13:41 1

Waterford 00:19:22 1
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MAR XC MS Boys 6100

Team Results

Place Team Name Average Time # of Finishers Team Score

1 Blennerhassett 00:11:48 22 18

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 1 6117 Slaten McLain 00:10:52.92 1

2 2 6111 Joshua Eddy 00:11:26.11 2

3 4 6116 Joseph Maggard 00:12:01.77 4

4 5 6125 Lucas Spaur 00:12:12.79 5

5 9 6104 Raiden Brewer 00:12:29.11 6

6 12 6109 Brady Deuley 00:12:41.55 (9)

7 13 6108 Zeke Dent 00:12:45.10 (10)

2 Jackson 00:12:34 17 41

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 3 6155 Harlan Wolfe 00:11:44.44 3

2 10 6137 Gavin Coleman 00:12:29.41 7

3 11 6148 Gideon Moore 00:12:30.23 8

4 15 6136 Chaney Brown 00:12:58.95 11

5 16 6144 Owen Johnston 00:13:08.49 12

6 21 6140 Tyson Elam 00:13:44.41 (15)

7 23 6139 Ezra Delbaugh 00:13:55.23 (17)

3 Marietta 00:14:31 7 93

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 18 6161 Carter Steed 00:13:30.86 14

2 22 6158 William Huffman 00:13:53.13 16

3 28 6156 Augustus Aarcher 00:14:26.47 19

4 32 6162 Luke Zacharias 00:14:55.76 21

5 40 6157 Maxwell Allan 00:15:52.70 23

6 52 6159 Reese Parman 00:17:22.84 (28)

7 65 6160 William Slack 00:30:52.20 (33)

4 Fort Frye 00:15:57 5 114

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 26 6134 Collin McCurdy 00:14:09.28 18

2 29 6133 Coen McCurdy 00:14:29.24 20

3 45 6135 Logan Williams 00:16:54.97 24

4 46 6131 Brycen Becker 00:16:57.65 25

5 51 6132 Braylen Blind 00:17:15.80 27

5 Warren 00:16:27 8 120

Team Position Overall Position Bib# Name Chip Time Score

1 17 6165 Archer Bolen 00:13:26.93 13

2 35 6170 Ethan Lane 00:15:21.33 22

3 47 6168 Isaac Goff 00:17:03.54 26

4 53 6164 Josh Billman 00:17:50.38 29

5 56 6166 Blake Brisker 00:18:33.39 30

6 61 6169 Lucas Jackson 00:19:38.34 (31)

7 63 6171 Liam Mahoney 00:26:55.39 (32)
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MAR XC MS Boys 6100

Individual Overall Results

Overall Score Bib# Name Class Chip Time Team

1 1 6117 Slaten McLain 8th 00:10:52.92 Blennerhassett

2 2 6111 Joshua Eddy 8th 00:11:26.11 Blennerhassett

3 3 6155 Harlan Wolfe 8th 00:11:44.44 Jackson

4 4 6116 Joseph Maggard 7th 00:12:01.77 Blennerhassett

5 5 6125 Lucas Spaur 7th 00:12:12.79 Blennerhassett

6 0 6130 Conner Wilson 7th 00:12:17.47 Caldwell

7 0 6101 Deegan Haines 8th 00:12:21.27 Belpre

8 0 6129 Emery Nau 8th 00:12:25.89 Caldwell

9 6 6104 Raiden Brewer 7th 00:12:29.11 Blennerhassett

10 7 6137 Gavin Coleman 8th 00:12:29.41 Jackson

11 8 6148 Gideon Moore 7th 00:12:30.23 Jackson

12 (9) 6109 Brady Deuley 8th 00:12:41.55 Blennerhassett

13 (10) 6108 Zeke Dent 7th 00:12:45.10 Blennerhassett

14 0 6120 Cohen Pickens 7th 00:12:53.32 Blennerhassett

15 11 6136 Chaney Brown 7th 00:12:58.95 Jackson

16 12 6144 Owen Johnston 8th 00:13:08.49 Jackson

17 13 6165 Archer Bolen 8th 00:13:26.93 Warren

18 14 6161 Carter Steed 8th 00:13:30.86 Marietta

19 0 6115 Isaiah Kelley 7th 00:13:34.33 Blennerhassett

20 0 6128 Emmett Taylor 7th 00:13:41.02 Buckeye Trail

21 (15) 6140 Tyson Elam 7th 00:13:44.41 Jackson

22 16 6158 William Huffman 8th 00:13:53.13 Marietta

23 (17) 6139 Ezra Delbaugh 7th 00:13:55.23 Jackson

24 0 6151 Jackson Oberllin 8th 00:13:55.70 Jackson

25 0 6100 Tanner Bills 8th 00:14:00.76 Belpre

26 18 6134 Collin McCurdy 8th 00:14:09.28 Fort Frye

27 0 6149 Judah Moore 8th 00:14:17.92 Jackson

28 19 6156 Augustus Aarcher 8th 00:14:26.47 Marietta

29 20 6133 Coen McCurdy 8th 00:14:29.24 Fort Frye

30 0 6122 Reed Province 7th 00:14:41.64 Blennerhassett

31 0 6147 Tanner Marshall 7th 00:14:55.31 Jackson

32 21 6162 Luke Zacharias 7th 00:14:55.76 Marietta

33 0 6113 Parker Greathouse 7th 00:14:59.04 Blennerhassett

34 0 6110 Jacob Eddy 7th 00:15:07.66 Blennerhassett

35 22 6170 Ethan Lane 7th 00:15:21.33 Warren

36 0 6105 Brayden Chapman 7th 00:15:33.74 Blennerhassett

37 0 6107 Konall Davis 7th 00:15:36.61 Blennerhassett

38 0 6121 Sawyer Pickens 7th 00:15:50.37 Blennerhassett

39 0 6143 Josh Hensley 7th 00:15:52.56 Jackson

40 23 6157 Maxwell Allan 7th 00:15:52.70 Marietta

41 0 6146 Carter Lake 7th 00:16:12.34 Jackson

42 0 6150 Cohen Oberlin 7th 00:16:26.44 Jackson

43 0 6141 Liam Emerich 8th 00:16:31.87 Jackson

44 0 6119 Luke Moyers 7th 00:16:54.40 Blennerhassett

45 24 6135 Logan Williams 7th 00:16:54.97 Fort Frye

46 25 6131 Brycen Becker 7th 00:16:57.65 Fort Frye

47 26 6168 Isaac Goff 7th 00:17:03.54 Warren

48 0 6138 Edison DeBarr 7th 00:17:09.34 Jackson

49 0 6112 Abel Emerick 7th 00:17:11.38 Blennerhassett

50 0 6142 David Foutty 7th 00:17:12.90 Jackson

51 27 6132 Braylen Blind 8th 00:17:15.80 Fort Frye
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MAR XC MS Boys 6100

52 (28) 6159 Reese Parman 8th 00:17:22.84 Marietta

53 29 6164 Josh Billman 8th 00:17:50.38 Warren

54 0 6103 Silas Rogers 7th 00:18:03.60 Belpre

55 0 6106 Kalen Davis 7th 00:18:18.45 Blennerhassett

56 30 6166 Blake Brisker 8th 00:18:33.39 Warren

57 0 6126 Carter Ware 7th 00:19:04.54 Blennerhassett

58 0 6127 Silas Wines 7th 00:19:11.77 Blennerhassett

59 0 6172 Zayne Russell 7th 00:19:22.13 Waterford

60 0 6114 Toby Hart 7th 00:19:28.00 Blennerhassett

61 (31) 6169 Lucas Jackson 7th 00:19:38.34 Warren

62 0 6123 Logan Reber 7th 00:20:20.31 Blennerhassett

63 (32) 6171 Liam Mahoney 7th 00:26:55.39 Warren

64 0 6163 James Andrews 8th 00:28:32.26 Warren

65 (33) 6160 William Slack 7th 00:30:52.20 Marietta

66 0 6145 Ryan Kannady 7th 00:31:34.08 Jackson
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